
KIESLER POLICE SUPPLY 
2802 SABLE MILL RD 
JEFFERSONVILLE, IN 47130 

Bill-to Customer 
PITTSFIELD TWP POLICE DEPT 
6227 W. MICHIGAN AVE. 
ANN ARBOR, Ml 48108 

Your Reference 

Bill-to Customer No. 

Tax Registration No. 

No. 

Document Date 

Due Date 

Payment Terms 

Payment Method 

Tax Identification Type 

Shipment Method 

No. Description 

L05501 

Q112552 

May 19, 2020 

June 18, 2020 

Legal Entity 

REMl24431 REMINGTON 870 POLICE SHOTGUN, 12GA, 

14"BBL, PARKERIZED FINISH, RIFLE SIGHT, 

SPEEDFEED SPORT BUTTSTOCK, SPEEDFEED 

RIBBED FOREND, BLACK 

REMl82626 

KIESLER NOTE 

SHIPPING 

FORMAT BRIAN 

RCMHO 

REMINGTON 870POL 12GA LESS LETHAL 

SHOTGUN WI 18"BBL, RS, SF-S-O 

SF-O 

RCOTL 

ALL BATFE REGULATIONS APPLY 

Shipping 

QUOTED BY BRIAN CALIFF 

KIESLER POLICE SUPPLY 

2802 SABLE MILL ROAD 

JEFFERSONVILLE, IN 47130 

THIS QUOTE IS VALID FOR 30 DAYS 

BCALIFF@KIESLER.COM 

Amount Subject to Sales Tax 

Amount Exempt from Sales Tax 

0.00 

950.50 

Kl ESLER POLICE SUPPLY FFL# 4-35-019-11-1 M-08220 

RETURNED GOODS POLICY DEFECTIVE MERCHANDISE POLICY 

Ship-to Address 
PITTSFIELD TWP POLICE DEPT 
SERGEANT MATT HORNBECK 
6227 W. MICHIGAN AVE. 
ANN ARBOR, Ml 48108 

Salesperson 

Email 

Home Page 

Phone No. 

Unit of 
Quantity Measure 

Unit Price 
Exel. Tax 

1 EACH 

1 EACH 

1 EACH 

1 EACH 

0 EACH 

Subtotal 

Total Tax 

Total $ Incl. Tax 

Tax Amount 

457.00 

468.50 

0.00 

25.00 

0.00 

DAMAGED GOODS POLICY 

Page 1 / 1 

Sales Quote 

BRIAN CALIFF 

Line Amount 
Exel. Tax 

457 

468.5 

0 

25 

0 

950.50 

0.00 

950.50 

0.00 

No returned goods will be accepted without prior consent. Any 
packages returned without properly displaying a return 
authorization number will be refused. Returns subject to up to 
25% restocking fee 

We are not a warranty repair station for any manufacturer. 
Returns of defective merchandise must be made directly to the 
manufacturer for repair or replacement. 

Claims of shortages or damaged shipments must be made 
immediately upon receipt of shipment. 


