

Page 1 / 1

Sales Quote

KIESLER POLICE SUPPLY 2802 SABLE MILL RD JEFFERSONVILLE, IN 47130

Bill-to Customer

PITTSFIELD TWP POLICE DEPT 6227 W. MICHIGAN AVE. ANN ARBOR, MI 48108

Ship-to Address

PITTSFIELD TWP POLICE DEPT SERGEANT MATT HORNBECK 6227 W. MICHIGAN AVE. ANN ARBOR, MI 48108

Your Reference

Bill-to Customer No.

L05501

Salesperson Email

BRIAN CALIFF

Tax Registration No.

Q112552

Home Page Phone No.

Document Date

May 19, 2020

Due Date

No.

June 18, 2020

Payment Terms

Payment Method

Legal Entity

Tax Identification Type Shipment Method

No.	Description		Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Price Excl. Tax	Line Amount Excl. Tax
REMI24431	REMINGTON 870 POLICE SHOTGUN, 12GA,		1	EACH	457.00	457
	14"BBL, PARKERIZED FINISH, RIFLE SIGHT,					
	SPEEDFEED SPORT BUTTSTOCK, SPEEDFEED					
	RIBBED FOREND, BLACK RCMHO					
REMI82626	REMINGTON 870POL 12GA LESS LETHAL		1	EACH	468.50	468.5
	SHOTGUN W/ 18"BBL, RS, SF-S-O					
	SF-O					
	RCOTL					
KIESLER NOTE	ALL BATFE REGULATIONS A	APPLY	1	EACH	0.00	0
SHIPPING	Shipping		1	EACH	25.00	25
FORMAT BRIAN	QUOTED BY BRIAN CALIFF		0	EACH	0.00	0
	KIESLER POLICE SUPPLY 2802 SABLE MILL ROAD JEFFERSONVILLE, IN 47130 THIS QUOTE IS VALID FOR 30 DAYS					
	BCALIFF@KIESLER.COM					
Amount Subject to Sales Tax		0.00		Subtotal		950.50
Amount Exempt from Sales Tax		950.50		Total Tax		0.00
			Total \$ Incl. Tax		Тах	950.50
				Tax Amount	t	0.00

KIESLER POLICE SUPPLY FFL# 4-35-019-11-1M-08220

RETURNED GOODS POLICY

No returned goods will be accepted without prior consent. Any We are not a warranty repair station for any manufacturer. packages returned without properly displaying a return authorization number will be refused. Returns subject to up to 25% restocking fee

DEFECTIVE MERCHANDISE POLICY

Returns of defective merchandise must be made directly to the manufacturer for repair or replacement.

DAMAGED GOODS POLICY

Claims of shortages or damaged shipments must be made immediately upon receipt of shipment.